Scone CROSS COUNTRY ~ TIMEPOSTED [ |Printed: 11-Mar-13 09:52AM  KBT]
X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:40
Marsh Carney Saddleworld 1Star A RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
291 GORDON BISHOP MOVES LIKE JAGGER 0 0 05:40
299 ALICIA SEERY FALCON FAMILY 0 6.4 05:56
223 SHERIDAN SULLIVAN WENLOCK LODORE 0 6 05:55
HAZEL SHANNON CLIFFORD 0 0 05:35
224
295 HAMISH CARGILL FLYING FISH Elim
X XX
226 HAYLEY FRIELICK MY HAPPINESS 0 0.8 05:42
JUDY CLARKE DIABLITO 0 4.4 05:51
227
228 ELIZABETH WOLSTENHOLME KELECYN TORI 0 4.8 05:52
229 JESS SOMERFIELD GORON TORON ROCKSTAR 0 6.8 05:57
ISABELLE BOWDITCH- GRANDIOS 0 2.8 05:47
230 MCINTYRE
231 NATALYA BRETHERTON IMPRESSIVE KITTY 0 17.6 06:24
232 ELISSA SCHNEIDER IMPOSING NATIVE 0 28.4 06:51
AMY ROBERTS MARCK OF LUCK Elim
233
X FH
MADELEINE PRELL COOLAROO TANAMI 20 0 05:40
234 X
235 JOSHUA HARDY SIMPLY LOW KEY 0 8.8 06:02
JEREMY AYTON BIBILAH 0 5.6 05:54
236
237 STUART TINNEY SENICWOOD ANNAPURNA 0 2.4 05:46
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X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:40

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
SHANE ROSE APH RUSALKA 0 0 05:26

238

239 KRISTY WINTER THE MOONRAKER 0 0 05:33
GRACE BUCHHOLZ MR SHIRVINGTON

240

241 ANNABEL ARMSTRONG TAHOE 0 9.2 06:03
ISABELLE BOWDITCH- RANCHO ILLINOIS 0 0 05:27

242 MCINTYRE



Marsh Carney Saddleworid 1Star B

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

Opt Time 05:40

RITA STEEPLECHASE B R/ITC JUMP TIME TAKEN

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
246 TEGAN CORNISH ASTON MARTIN 0 0 05:36
248 EMMA HINDMARSH SOUTHERN CROSS NASHIRA 20 9.6 06:04

X

249 SARAH WHEATON RICOCHET ROCKY 0 18.8 06:27
250 SARAH ENGLISH CHIRONIC HIGH NOON 0 2 05:45
251 LAUREN BALCOMB KINNORDY RUBINO 0 3.6 05:49
253 SHERIDAN SULLIVAN KELECYN PRINCESS 0 14.8 06:17

SHARMAYNE SPENCER AURELIA DE GWAIHIR Elim
254 F

BLAIR RICHARDSON KORU ROAD 20 20 06:30
255 X

ALl FOYE GP GUN FOR HIRE 0 5.2 05:53
256
257 JOEL FUNNELL VENTURE HARRY HAMLET 0 16 06:20
258 DEAN MORRIS CLASSIC INTENTIONS 0 0 05:40

HAMISH CARGILL STARBURST 0 0 05:30
260
262 JENNIFER KINSELLA CIL DARA OREILLY 0 2 05:45

LAURA RAE IOCOCA 0 0 05:37
263

REBECCA SWINTON OVER THE LIMIT Retired
264

X X R

265 STUART TINNEY WAR HAWK 0 0 05:40
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Robson Civil Projects 2 Star

7 8 9 10 11

1 2 3 4 5

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

Opt Time 06:01
TAKEN

31

ANDREW BARNETT
270

STUART TINNEY
271

JESSICA PETHERBRIDGE

273 T EATEREERD

SHANE ROSE
274

RIO LOBO

PLUTO MIO

FALCON DUSKY BEAR

SHANGHAI JOE

06:56

06:29

06:18

JADE FINDLAY
275

SAPPHO RANSAN-ELLIOTT

276

KATIE ROOTS
277

OAKS CORDELIA

HEY MISH

TEVALGAR I

07:27

07:02

AMANDA YOUNG
278

LUKE HARMER
279

280 EMILY HANN

CHARLOTTE PRICE
281

BIJOU I

KRISTOFF

CANOPY GROVE DAMINI

DUSTMAN

07:29

06:29

07:29

282 SAM LYLE

MUDCAKE

06:43

ROBYN BALL
283

EMMA MASON
284

STUART TINNEY
285

VICTORIA FARR
287

MOLOKAI ROAD

POKER FACE

SYDNEY

RESTLESS

07:01

06:33

06:16

06:51

CASSANDRA WEBB
288

289 NICKY LYLE

BECKLI

CARSON HILL

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
0 22
10 11.2
Elim
0 6.8
20 344
Elim
E
0 244
20 35.2
Retired
0 11.2
0 352
0O 16.8
0 24
0 128
0 6
20 20
X
20 328
0O 316

29

07:23

07:20

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  06:01
RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
RACHAEL LEE BAILLIEU 0 24.8 07:03
SHERIDAN SULLIVAN TALENT THYME Retired
291
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - XX R - - - -
EMMA HINDMARSH SOUTHERN CROSS NOVA Elim
292
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - E - -
293 MATHEW CONSTANCE ALCHEMIST 0 34 07:26
294 ELIZABETH LOWERY KL KISMET 0 14.4 06:37
296 JADE FINDLAY BLOOMERS TWINKLETOES 0 22.8 06:58
297 NIKKI RICHARDSON RUDOLF 0 18.4 06:47
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



Mt Arthur Coal 3 Star

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B

Opt Time 06:31

TAKEN

31

CHARLOTTE PRICE
300

JENNIFER KINSELLA
301

CRAIG BARRETT
302

SOIGNE JACKSON
303

KINNORDY GAMBIA

JIMMY OREILLY

SANDHILLS BRILLAIRE

GOLD

08:37

06:50

06:40

MADISON SIMPSON
305

CASSANDRA WEBB
306

EMMA BISHOP
307

MAJOR JAMES
- - - FE -
DUTCH DETERMINATION

CASSILIS PARK PENDRAGON

08:00

07:03

CHRISTAN TRAINOR
308

ISABEL ENGLISH
309

SHANE ROSE
310

KEIRA BYRNES
311

ALL PURPOSE BROWN

FELDALE MOUSE

VIRGIL

FOX HILL

07:48

06:58

06:44

HAYLEY FRIELICK
312

BENTLEIGH OLIVER

06:34

KIRSTY DOUGLAS
313

JESSICA SOMERFIELD
314

CHARLOTTE PRICE
316

CUSHAVON CRACKERJACK

WILDFIRES REVENGE

CLIFTON TASMAN

JUMP  TIME
26 27 28 29
20 504
Retired
0 7.6
0 3.6
Elim
0 356
0 128
0 308
0 10.8
Retired
Elim
0 1.2
0 24
0 224
0 336

26 27 28 29

07:31

07:27

07:55

31



Main Event EVA105 A

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29

Opt Time 05:30
TAKEN

31

STEPHANIE COLLINS

325

HAYLEY MENZIES
326

AUGUSTA CLARKE
328

PRUE BARRETT
329

WOZNME

FORTIS

PROSPECT LODGE REDMOND

SANDHILLS SPECIAL

0

0

6.8

14.4

05:24

05:47

05:27

06:06

JOANNE WEBB
331

MELANIE MAYER
332

BLAIR RICHARDSON
333

BUTTERFLY BELLE

HEAVY ARTILLERY

MAVRICK

24.8

3.6

12

06:32

05:39

06:00

RACHAEL TEMM
334

JESSICA MCGINTY
335

MADISON SIMPSON

336 .

JOSEPHINE LAVER
337

TAMARU DOM PERIGNON

NEWMAN

TIRAUMEA COACHMMAN

BLACKALL PARK CLEMENTINE

2.4

6.4

05:14

05:36

05:46

JESSAMY WALSH
338

MR WALKER

05:19

ISABEL ENGLISH
339

340 KAREN IRWIN

GEORGE SHERIDAN
345

SAMANTHA PILZ
346

CROYDEN PARK DANCER

WILSON

BALMORAL MONTGOMERY

FAIRBANKS REGAZENNIE

20

20

17.6

05:40

05:23

06:14

05:28

CARLENE BARTON
347

OLIVIA BARTON
348

APH MERLIN

SANDHILLS DARCY

7 8 9 10 11 12

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

4.4

0

29

05:41

05:26

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  (05:30
RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
KIRSTEN SHERRY TONTO Elim
349
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - E - - - - -
ISABEL ENGLISH BA ZINGA BING 0 25.2 06:33
351 LIANNA COLLINS MISTER BOGART 0 1.2 05:33
352 LOUISE BARNES HENRY'S DREAM 0 0 05:21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



Main Event EVA105 B

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29

Opt Time 05:30
TAKEN

31

355

356

357

358

SCOTT SIMPSON

FELICITY CRIBB
- - - X

HINNERK HUEPPE

SHELLEY CHAUNDY

APH MARINA

FELDALE REGARDLESSR

ESB IRISH MEDAL

URGENT DEMAND

0

20

Elim

0

52.4

05:16

07:41

05:23

360

363

364

RACHAEL LEE

SOPHIA EDWARDS

JENNIFER KINSELLA

GRAND ANDI

BELRIEVE ICE QUEEN

DOUGAL OREILLY
- - - - X

20

13.6

4.4

26

06:04

05:41

06:35

365

366

367

368

MICHELLE ROBSON
- - - X
MATHEW CONSTANCE

LYNNETTE KELLER

ANNABEL ARMSTRONG

EASTERN STAR CAPONE

DONEGAL DOUBLE TROUBLE

OAKS VICE VERSA

WINDOURAN BUDDY

20

22

19.6

06:25

06:19

05:35

05:24

369

JESSICA CLARK

KRINKLE

370

371

372

374

AUGUSTA CLARKE
MELODY WEBBER
- - - X
ANDREW BARNETT
GORDON PRATT
- - - F

PROSPECT LODGE DECKER
- - - - X
BURBAGE
D
BRAVITUDE

CHARLIES BOY

20

40

Elim

8.8

39.2

0.4

05:52

07:08

05:31

375

376

PENELOPE KINGSTON

BLAIR RICHARDSON

KIP

KNIGHTRIDER

60

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

17.2

29

05:35

06:13

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  (05:30

RITA STEEPLECHASE B R/TC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
ALl FOYE GP KUNG FU PANDA 0 7.6 05:49
SIOBHAN WALKER MYALLA 0 0 05:20
DEAN MORRIS AJAK 0 0 05:27
380 SHANE ROSE FANTASTIC MR FOX 0 0 05:29
MELISSA SWALE MISS CALAMITY JANE 20 14.4 06:06
381
- - - - - - - - - - X - - - - - - - - -
LYNDSAY MENZIES DENNIS THE MENACE Elim
382 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - XXX - -
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